él; Kawasaki Let the good times roll®

2003 Ninja" ZX"-9R PARTS DIAGRAM

Frame Fittings
920728 F2131

92150—?
92150*%
920728 92075 tr__92152
<:£;;;;§5 Ref. Side Govers/Chain Gover

892072B

Ref. Rear Master
Cylinder

Electrical
Equipment

92150B

Ref. Frame

35011B/C
92150A
Ref. Fenders
& 92026A

92026—
,‘@'1 32037 | (OPTION)

&)

(¢
G

(e

© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



él; Kawasaki Let the good times roll®

2003 Ninja" ZX"-9R PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
PIN-COTTER,4.0X25 (Ref # 550)

CAPRR STAY END (Ref# 11012)
CAP,BUNGEE CORD HOOK (Ref # 11012A)
BRACKET,FUEL FILTER (Ref# 11051)
BRACKET,FUEL PUMP (Ref # 11052)
BRACKET-SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 32037)
BRACKET-SEAT,REAR SEAT (Ref # 32046)
STAY,FR STEP,LH (Ref # 35011)

STAY,FR STEP,RH (Ref # 35011A)

STAY,RR STEP,LH,P.SILVER (Ref # 35011C)
STAY,RR STEP,RH,P.SILVER (Ref # 35011E)
GUARD,FR STEP STAY,LH (Ref # 55020)
GUARD,FR STEP STAY,RH (Ref # 55020A)
NUT,FLANGED, 16MM (Ref # 92015)
SPACER,SET (Ref # 92026)

SPACER, 16.5X26X6 (Ref # 92026A)
BAND,L=470 (Ref # 92072)

BAND,TOOL (Ref # 92072A)

BAND,L=122 (Ref # 92072B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X25 (Ref # 92150A)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X20 (Ref # 92150B)
BOLT,6MM (Ref # 92151)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)
BRACKET,EVAPO (Ref # 11052A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

PART NUMBER

132J0612
550D4025
11012-1290
11012-1589
11051-1497
11052-1842
32037-1822
32046-1507
35011-1874
35011-1875

35011-1878-458
35011-1879-458

55020-1627
55020-1628
92015-1881
92026-1586
92026-1594
92072-1331
92072-1349
92072-1363
92075-1011
92150-1486
92150-1837
92150-1839
92151-1334
92152-1108
130J0612

11052-1844
92075-1067

QUANTITY
2
1
1

—_ = = = N

p—

S () SO Y

p—

NN NN NN A=

© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.




