

2003 Ninja® ZX™-9R

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132J0612	2
PIN-COTTER,4.0X25 (Ref # 550)	550D4025	1
CAP,RR STAY END (Ref # 11012)	11012-1290	1
CAP,BUNGEE CORD HOOK (Ref # 11012A)	11012-1589	2
BRACKET,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 11051)	11051-1497	1
BRACKET,FUEL PUMP (Ref # 11052)	11052-1842	1
BRACKET-SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 32037)	32037-1822	1
BRACKET-SEAT,REAR SEAT (Ref # 32046)	32046-1507	1
STAY,FR STEP,LH (Ref # 35011)	35011-1874	1
STAY,FR STEP,RH (Ref # 35011A)	35011-1875	1
STAY,RR STEP,LH,P.SILVER (Ref # 35011C)	35011-1878-458	1
STAY,RR STEP,RH,P.SILVER (Ref # 35011E)	35011-1879-458	1
GUARD,FR STEP STAY,LH (Ref # 55020)	55020-1627	1
GUARD,FR STEP STAY,RH (Ref # 55020A)	55020-1628	1
NUT,FLANGED,16MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1881	1
SPACER,SET (Ref # 92026)	92026-1586	1
SPACER,16.5X26X6 (Ref # 92026A)	92026-1594	1
BAND,L=470 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1331	1
BAND,TOOL (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1349	1
BAND,L=122 (Ref # 92072B)	92072-1363	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1011	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1486	2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X25 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1837	2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X20 (Ref # 92150B)	92150-1839	6
BOLT,6MM (Ref # 92151)	92151-1334	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1108	2
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)	130J0612	1
BRACKET,EVAPO (Ref # 11052A)	11052-1844	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1067	2